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Difference between revisions of "Mooring Tariff"

 Revision as of 20:07, 19 February 2021 ( )view source
Richardphillips (  | )talk contribs

(Created page with " {| class="wikitable" |+ Annual charge for 
members use of club moorings !Type of mooring !Annual Fee |- 
| Drying | £345 |- | Deep water Pontoon | £497 |- | Deep water 

Tro...")
( : )Tag 2017 source edit

 

 Latest revision as of 20:51, 19 February 2021 (view 
)source

Richardphillips (  | )talk contribs
( : )Tag 2017 source edit

 

(One intermediate revision by the same user not shown)

Line 1: Line 1:

−  

   

  {| class="wikitable"     {| class="wikitable"  

Line 7: Line 6:

  !Annual Fee   !Annual Fee

  |-   |-

− | Drying + |Drying

− | £345 + |£345

  |-   |-

− | Deep water Pontoon + |Deep water Pontoon

− | £497   + |£497

  |-   |-

− | Deep water Trot + |Deep water Trot

− | £497 + |£497

  |}   |}

   

− * Joining and membership fees are charged forward for the year 
and are non-refundable. + *Joining and membership fees are charged forward for the year 

and are non-refundable.

− * New members will be charged pro-rata for the remainder of the 
year, once approved. + *New members will be charged pro-rata for the remainder of the 

year, once approved.

− * Mooring fees are charged forward for the year and are non-
refundable. + *Mooring fees are charged forward for the year and are non-

refundable.

− * All charges for yard time are applicable to mooring holders only, 
except for those on approved projects.   + *All charges for yard time are applicable to mooring holders only, 

except for those on approved projects.

− * If you are invoiced forward for yard fees, and your boat leaves 
the yard, we will issue a credit for the outstanding amount. + *If you are invoiced forward for yard fees, and your boat leaves the 

yard, we will issue a credit for the outstanding amount.
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−
* Payment of invoices is due within 30 days of the invoice date, 
and a penalty will apply if paid late. +

*Payment of invoices is due within 30 days of the invoice date, and 
a penalty will apply if paid late.

  +  

  + __NOAUTHORS__ 

  + __NOEDITSECTION__ 

  + __NOTOC__

  + __HIDDENCAT__

Latest revision as of 20:51, 19 February 2021

Annual charge for members use of club moorings

Type of mooring
Annual 

Fee

Drying £345

Deep water 
Pontoon

£497

Deep water Trot £497

Joining and membership fees are charged forward for the year and are non-refundable.
New members will be charged pro-rata for the remainder of the year, once approved.
Mooring fees are charged forward for the year and are non-refundable.
All charges for yard time are applicable to mooring holders only, except for those on approved projects.
If you are invoiced forward for yard fees, and your boat leaves the yard, we will issue a credit for the 
outstanding amount.
Payment of invoices is due within 30 days of the invoice date, and a penalty will apply if paid late.
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